Pro Series | N52B5P Series
  System Overview
Dahua's Pro Series network video recorders offer excellent performance
and high recording quality for IP video security applications. For
applications where details are critical for identification, this professional
NVR provides a powerful processor with up to 4K resolution.
Additionally, the NVR features a mouse shortcut operation menu,
remote management and control, central storage, edge storage, and

Dimensions (mm/in.)
Rev 001.013 © 2022 Dahua Technology USA. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice
Ordering Information
N52B5P No pre-installed HDD
32-channel NVR
N52B5P4 32-channel 1U ePoE 4K, H.265, 4 TB HDD
Network Video Recorder
N52B5P6 32-channel 1U ePoE 4K, H.265, 6 TB HDD
Network Video Recorder
N52B5P8 32-channel 1U ePoE 4K, H.265, 8 TB HDD
Network Video Recorder
N52B5P10 32-channel 1U ePoE 4K, H.265, 10 TB HDD
Network Video Recorder
N52B5P12 32-channel 1U ePoE 4K, H.265, 12 TB HDD
Network Video Recorder
N52B5P16 32-channel 1U ePoE 4K, H.265, 16 TB HDD
Network Video Recorder
Accessories, optional PFH101
Rack Mount Tray
482.60 mm x 281.20 mm x 43.7 mm